Report Date

10/11/2018

10/11/2018
10/11/2018

10/11/2018
10/11/2018

10/11/2018

10/12/2018

Case #
UP-01233-18

UP-01234-18
UP-01235-18

UP-01236-18

UP-01237-18

UP-01238-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
DRUG COMPLAINT 44

INJURY-OTHER M4
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

INJURY-ACADEMIC M3

PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
6

Disposition
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location
SENECA FOOT BRIDGE

FUNNELLE HALL
TOWNHOUSES (A-F)

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)
SHADY SHORE

UTICA ST
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Street

SENECA FOOT
BRIDGE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
UNION RD
RUDOLPH RD

5TH AVE



