## SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

<b>Report Date</b> 10/11/2018	<b>Case #</b> UP-01233-18	Incident Type DRUG COMPLAINT 44	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location SENECA FOOT BRIDGE	<b>Street</b> SENECA FOOT BRIDGE
10/11/2018	UP-01234-18	INJURY-OTHER M4		FUNNELLE HALL	
10/11/2018	UP-01235-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	TOWNHOUSES (A-F)	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/11/2018	UP-01236-18	INJURY-ACADEMIC M3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HEWITT UNION (BLDG 29)	UNION RD
10/11/2018	UP-01237-18	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SHADY SHORE	RUDOLPH RD
10/11/2018	UP-01238-18 Report Date Count:	AGG. UNLIC. OPER. 6	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	UTICA ST	5TH AVE